

Water Service Investigations and Lead Service Replacements Contract D, Village of Lancaster Project No. 202500250				Engineers Estimate		716 Site Contracting, Inc. P.O. Box 120 North Boston, NY 14110		M & C U 155 Comr Lackawanr
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
5A	Rock Excavation	100.0	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00
6A	Furnish and Install Select Backfill	200.0	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 35.00
8A1	Service Replacement/Installation 3/4-inch to 1-inch (Public Side)	200.0	EA	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 780,000.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 730,000.00	\$ 4,800.00
8A2	Service Replacement/Installation 1 1/2-inch and Larger (Public Side)	4.0	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,500.00
8A3	Service Replacement/Installation 3/4-inch to 1-inch (Private Side)	130.0	EA	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 572,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 520,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
8A4	Service Replacement/Installation 1 1/2-inch and Larger (Private Side)	4.0	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,500.00
8B1	Furnish and Install 3/4-inch to 1-inch Copper Tubing (Public Side)	6000.0	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 12.00
8B2	Furnish and Install 1 1/2-inch and Larger Copper Tubing (Public Side)	60.0	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 75.00
8B3	Furnish and Install 3/4-inch to 1-inch Copper Tubing (Private Side)	5200.0	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 40.00
8B4	Furnish and Install 1 1/2-inch and Larger Copper Tubing (Private Side)	60.0	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 75.00
11A1	Furnish and Install Concrete Sidewalk	250.0	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 145.00
11A2	Furnish and Install Concrete Driveway	450.0	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 130.00
11A4	Furnish and Install Concrete Curb/Gutter	90.0	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 50.00
11B2	Furnish and Install Asphalt Driveway/Parking Lot	450.0	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 54.00
11B3	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Top Course (1.5" depth)	770.0	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 16,170.00	\$ 37.00
11B4	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Binder Course (2.5" depth)	770.0	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 17,710.00	\$ 37.00
11B5	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Base Course (4" depth)	770.0	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 32,340.00	\$ 54.00
11B6	Cold Milling and Placement of Asphalt Pavement (1.5" depth)	5000.0	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 21.00
11C1	Landscape Restoration	200.0	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 27.00
13A	Extra Excavation (8 to 10 feet depth of cover)	100.0	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 15.00
13B	Extra Excavation (10 to 12 feet depth of cover)	100.0	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22.00
14A	Repair Crew Labor and Equipment	250.0	HR	\$ 500.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 200.00
16A	Contingency Allowance	1.0	LS	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
19A	Vacuum Excavation to Determine Service Material in Lawn Area	1900.0	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 950,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 807,500.00	\$ 345.00
20A	Excavation to Determine Service Material in Asphalt/Concrete Areas	200.0	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 370.00
21A	New Penetration of Foundation Wall or Floor	40.0	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,200.00
Total Construction Cost					\$ 3,514,700.00	\$ 2,947,840.00		

NOTES: = adjusted bid amount based on mathematical errors in bid

Water Service Investigations and Lead Service Replacements Contract D, Village of Lancaster Project No. 202500250				ilities, LLC merce Drive na, NY 14218	Nova Site Company, LLC 6 Lena Court West Seneca, NY 14224		Kandey Company, Inc. 19 Ransier Drive West Seneca, NY 14224	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
5A	Rock Excavation	100.0	CY	\$ 2,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
6A	Furnish and Install Select Backfill	200.0	CY	\$ 7,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
8A1	Service Replacement/Installation 3/4-inch to 1-inch (Public Side)	200.0	EA	\$ 960,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
8A2	Service Replacement/Installation 1 1/2-inch and Larger (Public Side)	4.0	EA	\$ 22,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
8A3	Service Replacement/Installation 3/4-inch to 1-inch (Private Side)	130.0	EA	\$ 260,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
8A4	Service Replacement/Installation 1 1/2-inch and Larger (Private Side)	4.0	EA	\$ 22,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
8B1	Furnish and Install 3/4-inch to 1-inch Copper Tubing (Public Side)	6000.0	LF	\$ 72,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
8B2	Furnish and Install 1 1/2-inch and Larger Copper Tubing (Public Side)	60.0	LF	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
8B3	Furnish and Install 3/4-inch to 1-inch Copper Tubing (Private Side)	5200.0	LF	\$ 208,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
8B4	Furnish and Install 1 1/2-inch and Larger Copper Tubing (Private Side)	60.0	LF	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
11A1	Furnish and Install Concrete Sidewalk	250.0	SY	\$ 36,250.00		\$ -		\$ -
11A2	Furnish and Install Concrete Driveway	450.0	SY	\$ 58,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
11A4	Furnish and Install Concrete Curb/Gutter	90.0	LF	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
11B2	Furnish and Install Asphalt Driveway/Parking Lot	450.0	SY	\$ 24,300.00		\$ -		\$ -
11B3	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Top Course (1.5" depth)	770.0	SY	\$ 28,490.00		\$ -		\$ -
11B4	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Binder Course (2.5" depth)	770.0	SY	\$ 28,490.00		\$ -		\$ -
11B5	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Base Course (4" depth)	770.0	SY	\$ 41,580.00		\$ -		\$ -
11B6	Cold Milling and Placement of Asphalt Pavement (1.5" depth)	5000.0	SY	\$ 105,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
11C1	Landscape Restoration	200.0	SY	\$ 5,400.00		\$ -		\$ -
13A	Extra Excavation (8 to 10 feet depth of cover)	100.0	LF	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
13B	Extra Excavation (10 to 12 feet depth of cover)	100.0	LF	\$ 2,200.00		\$ -		\$ -
14A	Repair Crew Labor and Equipment	250.0	HR	\$ 50,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
16A	Contingency Allowance	1.0	LS	\$ 250,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
19A	Vacuum Excavation to Determine Service Material in Lawn Area	1900.0	EA	\$ 655,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
20A	Excavation to Determine Service Material in Asphalt/Concrete Areas	200.0	EA	\$ 74,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
21A	New Penetration of Foundation Wall or Floor	40.0	EA	\$ 48,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
Total Construction Cost				\$ 2,975,710.00	\$ -		\$ -	

NOTES:

Water Service Investigations and Lead Service Replacements Contract D, Village of Lancaster Project No. 202500250				D & H Excavating, Inc. 11939 Route 98 South Arcade, NY 14009	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
5A	Rock Excavation	100.0	CY		\$ -
6A	Furnish and Install Select Backfill	200.0	CY		\$ -
8A1	Service Replacement/Installation 3/4-inch to 1-inch (Public Side)	200.0	EA		\$ -
8A2	Service Replacement/Installation 1 1/2-inch and Larger (Public Side)	4.0	EA		\$ -
8A3	Service Replacement/Installation 3/4-inch to 1-inch (Private Side)	130.0	EA		\$ -
8A4	Service Replacement/Installation 1 1/2-inch and Larger (Private Side)	4.0	EA		\$ -
8B1	Furnish and Install 3/4-inch to 1-inch Copper Tubing (Public Side)	6000.0	LF		\$ -
8B2	Furnish and Install 1 1/2-inch and Larger Copper Tubing (Public Side)	60.0	LF		\$ -
8B3	Furnish and Install 3/4-inch to 1-inch Copper Tubing (Private Side)	5200.0	LF		\$ -
8B4	Furnish and Install 1 1/2-inch and Larger Copper Tubing (Private Side)	60.0	LF		\$ -
11A1	Furnish and Install Concrete Sidewalk	250.0	SY		\$ -
11A2	Furnish and Install Concrete Driveway	450.0	SY		\$ -
11A4	Furnish and Install Concrete Curb/Gutter	90.0	LF		\$ -
11B2	Furnish and Install Asphalt Driveway/Parking Lot	450.0	SY		\$ -
11B3	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Top Course (1.5" depth)	770.0	SY		\$ -
11B4	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Binder Course (2.5" depth)	770.0	SY		\$ -
11B5	Furnish and Install Asphalt Pavement - Base Course (4" depth)	770.0	SY		\$ -
11B6	Cold Milling and Placement of Asphalt Pavement (1.5" depth)	5000.0	SY		\$ -
11C1	Landscape Restoration	200.0	SY		\$ -
13A	Extra Excavation (8 to 10 feet depth of cover)	100.0	LF		\$ -
13B	Extra Excavation (10 to 12 feet depth of cover)	100.0	LF		\$ -
14A	Repair Crew Labor and Equipment	250.0	HR		\$ -
16A	Contingency Allowance	1.0	LS		\$ -
19A	Vacuum Excavation to Determine Service Material in Lawn Area	1900.0	EA		\$ -
20A	Excavation to Determine Service Material in Asphalt/Concrete Areas	200.0	EA		\$ -
21A	New Penetration of Foundation Wall or Floor	40.0	EA		\$ -
Total Construction Cost				\$	-

NOTES: